- — Mass IRANSIT

Contact us today to learn more Advertising Materials
about multimedia opportunities @ Print Materials
that Mass Transit has to offer. Wes Gray

Production Manager

800-547-7377
- - wgray@EndeavorB2B.com

Print Specifications
Print ready PDF is preferred file. If file is more than
Sales

10MB, please send to bevenson@EndeavorB2B.com

. . . ' . fer.
Emily Guill | Publisher using www.wetransfer.com

847.454.2730 @Digital Materials
emily.guill@MassTransitmag.com For file size specifications and digital standards, click here.

;

Send Digital Materials to:

WebTraffic@EndeavorB2B.com
Barb Szatko | Multimedia Account Manager
920.568.8344
| bszatko@MassTransitmag.com

Jesse Gonzalez | Inside Sales
Representative & Classified
224.303.0611

jgonzalez@MassTransitmag.com

A

Editorial

Mischa Wanek-Libman | Executive Editor
224.324.8532
mwanek@MassTransitmag.com

Megan Perrero | Assistant Editor
224.252.0226
mperrero@MassTransitmag.com

Join the Conversation

FACEBOOK
facebook.com/
MassTransit

TWITTER
@MassTransitmag

LINKEDIN
linkedin.com/company/11303271
linkedin.com/groups/1150067 1
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